

TIP NO

14.073 MILES

FED AID NOSTATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

5 SECTIONS OF NC-12, AND 27 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC										FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	
KITTY HAWK, NC										RALEIGH, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			218,089.60			237,150.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	326	CY	80.00	26,080.00	17.00		5,542.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	467	TON	102.00	47,634.00	100.00		46,700.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	19.56	SMI	3,400.00	66,504.00	3,650.00		71,394.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	171,096	SY	1.20	205,315.20	1.25		213,870.00	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	5,416	SY	5.00	27,080.00	5.50		29,788.00	
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,903	TON	106.00	519,718.00	128.00		627,584.00	
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	3	TON	150.00	450.00	600.00		1,800.00	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	15,471	TON	109.00	1,686,339.00	125.00		1,933,875.00	
0010	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	280	TON	150.00	42,000.00	165.00		46,200.00	
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,269	TON	695.00	881,955.00	700.00		888,300.00	
0012	1705000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	454	TON	300.00	136,200.00	250.00		113,500.00	
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	15	EA	300.00	4,500.00	850.00		12,750.00	
0014	3030000000-E	862	STL BEAM GUARDRAIL	50	LF	26.50	1,325.00	26.50		1,325.00	
0015	3210000000-N	862	GR END TYPE CAT-1	1	EA	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00		1,400.00	
0016	3288000000-N	862	GR END TYPE TL-2	3	EA	3,400.00	10,200.00	3,400.00		10,200.00	
0017	3319000000-N	862	GR ANCHOR TYPE B-83	4	EA	3,100.00	12,400.00	3,100.00		12,400.00	
0018	3360000000-E	863	REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	275	LF	1.00	275.00	1.00		275.00	
0019	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	343	SF	11.21	3,845.03	11.21		3,845.03	
0020	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			80,883.65			279,983.95	
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	13,264	LF	1.00	13,264.00	1.00		13,264.00	
0022	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	158,090	LF	0.65	102,758.50	0.65		102,758.50	
0023	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	491	LF	2.50	1,227.50	2.50		1,227.50	
0024	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	317	LF	3.00	951.00	3.00		951.00	
0025	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,675	LF	10.00	16,750.00	10.00		16,750.00	
0026	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	74	EA	95.00	7,030.00	95.00		7,030.00	
0027	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	8	EA	125.00	1,000.00	125.00		1,000.00	
0028	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	171,354	LF	0.08	13,708.32	0.08		13,708.32	
0029	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	491	LF	0.70	343.70	0.70		343.70	
0030	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	317	LF	1.00	317.00	1.00		317.00	
0031	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,675	LF	5.00	8,375.00	5.00		8,375.00	
0032	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	74	EA	40.00	2,960.00	40.00		2,960.00	
0033	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	8	EA	40.00	320.00	40.00		320.00	
0034	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	571	EA	55.00	31,405.00	55.00		31,405.00	
0035	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	8.3	ACR	2,750.00	22,825.00	2,750.00		22,825.00	
0036	6117000000-N	1675	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	3	EA	750.00	2,250.00	750.00		2,250.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	4,197,678.50	TOTAL	4,763,367.00		
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	4,197,678.50	SUB-TOTAL	4,763,367.00		

TIP NO

14.073 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
5 SECTIONS OF NC-12, AND 27 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BIDDERS IN ORDER		CONTRACT TOTAL
C D ROSE CONSTRUCTION LLC	1	4,197,678.50
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	2	4,763,367.00

DocuSigned by:
Mark S. Winslow
37ED002D8DDF4B4...
06/22/2026